Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  Amazon Basics /
›  Amazon Basics Electronic Keypad Deadbolt Door Lock (Model PL14910) Instruction Manual
Amazon Basics PL14910
Amazon Basics Electronic Keypad Deadbolt Door
Lock

Model Name PL14910
Special Feature Keyless
Lock Type Keypad
Item Dimensions (L x W x H) 9.05 x 6.13 x 2.99 inches
Style Traditional
Color Matte Black
Number of Pieces 1
Finish Type Satin
Included Components Screw pack, latch, strike and keys
Controller Type Hand Control
Item Weight 2.07 pounds (0.94 Kilograms)
Control Method Touch
UPC 193598101164
Batteries Required? Yes (4x AA, not included)
9. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
For warranty information and customer support, please refer to the documentation included with your product or visit
the official Amazon Basics support page. Keep your purchase receipt for warranty claims.